BEER FOR EVERYBODY- LEFT FIELD BREWERY ENT RANCE SCHOLARSHIP - JANUARY START STUDENTS

AWARD 6 OF\$1,000

Brewmaster and Brewery Operations Management

Niagara College Current Student Scholarship & BursaryApplication

Deadline to Apply:) U L G D \) H E U X D U \

In order to be eligible for this award, submtithis form with any other required documentations disted below, by the deadline to the Enrolment Services Office. Applications saves PDF's can be emailed finaid@niagaracollege.ca, mailed to the Enrolment Service Office, dropped off to the Enrolment Services Office at the Velland or Daniel J. Patterson campus or more information and dadlines, please check the Fionianh Aid website at www.niagaracollege.ca/finaid

Eligibility:

xMust be a Canadian Citizen, Permanent Resident, or Protected Person xMust be an entering student in Level 1 (January Start) of the Brewmaster and Brewery Operations Management p xAcademic Excellence

Ensure you include all required documentation along with your application.

xMust submit a one page statement explaining what interested you about the brewing industry and why you'd like to pursue it as a career path

The Beer for Everybody- Left Field Brewery Entrance Scholarship is an entrance scholarship for members of the BIPOC (Black, Indigenous, and People of Colour) communities at Niagara College in the Brewmaster and Brewery Operations Management program. This scholarship is intended to encourage and promote diversity in the Canadian brewing industry. Please be respectful and only apply if you identify as a member of the BIPOC community.

Please selfdentify as a member	of the BIPOC community by checking this box.		
FIRSTNAME:	Last Name:		
Niagara College ID #:			
PROGRAM:	YEAR OFPROGRAM:	<u>O</u> F	

I hereby make an application for an award, and I declare that the information on this form is complete and true to the best of my knowledge and belief. The personal information on this form is collected under the legal authority of the Colleges & Universities Act, R.S.P. 1990, Reg. 770. The information is being collected for the purposes of selection and publication of recipients of the scholarships and bursaries administered through Niagara College. If appropriate, this information will be submitted to Revenue Canada via T4A slips. I understand that: the Niagara College Award Committee decisions are final and that the College Awards Committee reserves the right to refuse assistance to any applicant who has knowingly made false statements on his/her application.

I have read the above statement and hereby authorize the release of information contained herein, excluding my personal financial statement, to the Donors of Niagara College the Niagara College